HSWEI WY-M9-7W/10W/12W
Engine
Downlight/Spotlight Engine
SPECIFICATIONS
Wattage: 7W / 10W / 12W Input Voltage: 220V
Frequency: 50/60Hz Dia (N2): 50mm
Height(N2): 60mm / 80mm
CCT:
2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K/6000K
IP Rating: IP44 Lumen: 800lm / 1050lm
Beam Angle: 15deg / 24deg / 36deg /
50deg
Body Material: Aluminium
Brand: Hisens
Hisens Lighting https://hisenslighting.com/